GENERAL OVERVIEW
Jasper’s External Power Supplies are available from 5W-150W, with single and multiple
outputs. Fixed and detachable I/O cords are available, as are Standard and Custom
configuration models. Please feel free to contact us for any further information about your
application so we can offer a solution!
FEATURES INCLUDE:
      • Compact Size
      • DOE VI
      • 0-12 Watt Output Power
      • Overcurrent Protection
      • Short Circuit Protection
      • Input Protection
      • RoHS Compliant
SAFETIES AND APPROVALS
      • FCC
      • cUL
      • UL
OUTPUT RANGE
      • SAW12-XXX-YYYYUD, XXX is 3-30V, YYYY is 100mA-2100mA, Max power is 12Watt.
0-12Watt Universal Input
Wall-mount Adapter
12 Watts
Rev A-February-20-2023

Efficiency Doe VI
Standby Power 0.3W Max
Leakage Current 0.25mA Max
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temperature 10°C-40°C
Cooling Convection
Temperature Coefficient 0.05%/°C
Humidity 5-95% Rh, noncondensing
Storage Temperature -20°C- +80%°C
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions 59.0mm x 40.9mm x 26.5mm
1580 No. Kellogg Dr., Anaheim, California, 92807 USA
(714) 917-0749  •   www.jasperelectronics.com  •   sales@jasperelectronics.com
MODEL CHART
Typical Model Output Voltage Output Current Ripple and Noise Efficiency
SAW12-050-0500 5V 2400mA 50mv VI
SAW12-050-2000 5V 2000mA 60mv VI
SAW12-090-1200 9V 1200mA 60mv VI
SAW12-120-1000 12V 1000mA 60mv VI
SAW12-190-0600 19V 600mA 70mV VI
SAW12-240-0500 24V 500mA 80mV VI
1580 No. Kellogg Dr., Anaheim, California, 92807 USA
(714) 917-0749  •   www.jasperelectronics.com  •   sales@jasperelectronics.com
HOUSING & DC CORD DRAWING
Standard and Custom Power Supplies from 5W to 10KW